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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the Unioersity Grants Commission

,lfame of the Institution ; Government Lawngtlai College
Place ; Lawngtlai,lVlizoram
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Criteria
Weightage

(W,) W, X CT.GPA

l. Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eaaluntion

m. Research, Consultancy and Extension

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Goaernance and Leadership

Vil. Innoaatiae Practices

050

450

100

100

100

150

050

3.00

2.14

1.90

2.00

1,.70

2.03

2.00

150

963

190

200

170

30s

100

Total
-,

2zp = 1000
7

i=1

This certification is valid for a period, of Eiae years with effect from September 16, 2008
An institutional CGPA on four point.scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A grade
(Very Good), 2.01 - 3.00 denotes B grade (Good),1.51 - 2.00 denoted C grade (Satisfactory)
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer
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